Hawaii Area 17

May Committee Meeting
Hosted by Puna District #12

May 19, 2018

8:00

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:30

11:15

11:45

12:45

1:45

2:00

3.00

315

5:.00

Breakfast and Registration

Call to Order with the Serenity Prayer

e Host DCM announcements

e  Sobriety Birthdays

e Introduction of Past Delegates

e Reading — S59 - Reporting to the Membership

Area Officers — Reports (3 Minutes)
Secretary: Deborah S.
Treasurer: Mike K.

Registrar: Rachel S.

Alt. Delegate: Coleen A.

Alt. Chair: Tommy G

Chair: Kunane D.

Delegate Report: Bob H.

BREAK

Delegate GSC Report Back

2018 Proposed Budget Presentation
Lunch (Finance committee meets)

Roundtable Discussion: DCMs, Standing Committee Chairs,
Area Officers and Intergroup Chairs

Report Backs: Standing Committee, DCM, Area Officers and
Intergroup

DCM, Standing Committee, Intergroup Reports
Ask It Basket

Adjourn with the Responsibility Statement
Hawaii Area 17 Service Workshop & Games

Pahoa Community Center
Potluck, prizes, and fellowship

Panel 67 Calendar

2018
Budget Assembly: August 2018
Hilo/Hamakua #7, Hawaii Island
Committee Meeting: October 2018
Kauai #6
Election Assembly: November 2018
Central/North Shore #9, Oahu

2019

Other service or area events:
57t Annual Hawaii Convention
Nov 1-42018
Hilton Hawaiian Village
Honolulu, HI

Pacific Region Alcoholics Anonymous
Service Assembly (PRAASA)
March 1 -3, 2019 Los Angeles, CA

Responsibility Statement
| AM RESPONSIBLE WHEN ANYONE,
ANYWHERE REACHES OUT FOR
HELP, | WANT THE HAND OF A.A. TO
ALWAYS BE THERE.
AND FOR THAT, | AM RESPONSIBLE.

**Agenda subject to change due to time
management.




