Hawaii Area 17 May Committee Meeting Hosted by Puna District #12 May 19, 2018

8:00	Breakfast and Registration	
9:00 9:15	 <u>Call to Order with the Serenity Prayer</u> Host DCM announcements Sobriety Birthdays Introduction of Past Delegates Reading – S59 - Reporting to the Membership <u>Area Officers</u> – Reports (3 Minutes) Secretary: Deborah S. Treasurer: Mike K. Registrar: Rachel S. Alt. Delegate: Coleen A. 	Panel 67 Calendar <u>2018</u> Budget Assembly: August 2018 Hilo/Hamakua #7, Hawaii Island Committee Meeting: October 2018 Kauai #6 Election Assembly: November 2018 Central/North Shore #9, Oahu <u>2019</u>
	Alt. Chair: Tommy GChair: Kunane D.	
9:45	Delegate Report: Bob H.	
10:15	BREAK	
10:30	Delegate GSC Report Back	
11:15	2018 Proposed Budget Presentation	
11:45	Lunch (Finance committee meets)	
12:45	Roundtable Discussion: DCMs, Standing Committee Chairs, Area Officers and Intergroup Chairs	
1:45	Report Backs: Standing Committee, DCM, Area Officers and Intergroup	Other service or area events: 57 th Annual Hawaii Convention
2:00	DCM, Standing Committee, Intergroup Reports	Nov 1 – 4 2018 Hilton Hawaiian Village
3:00	Ask It Basket	Honolulu, HI
3:15	Adjourn with the Responsibility Statement	Pacific Region Alcoholics Anonymous Service Assembly (PRAASA)
5:00	Hawaii Area 17 Service Workshop & Games Pahoa Community Center Potluck, prizes, and fellowship	March 1 – 3, 2019 Los Angeles, CA
	······, E·······	Responsibility Statement I AM RESPONSIBLE WHEN ANYONE, ANYWHERE REACHES OUT FOR HELP, I WANT THE HAND OF A.A. TO ALWAYS BE THERE. AND FOR THAT, I AM RESPONSIBLE. ***Agenda subject to change due to time management.